serveline® SPONSORED BY SERVELINE
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS
DATE Division 5 Match 4 Venue: Telford
02/08/2014

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Solihull & Small Heath 429
2 Leamington C & AC 385
3 Dudley & Stourbridge 3335
4 Abingdon AC 316.5
5 Sutton in Ashfield 266
6 Burton AC 214
7 Team Shrewsbury 95

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Leamington C & AC 240
2 Dudley & Stourbridge 211.5
3 Solihull & Small Heath 172
4 Abingdon AC 158.5
5 Sutton in Ashfield 155
6 Burton AC 141
7 Team Shrewsbury 41

Womens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Solihull & Small Heath 247
2 Abingdon AC 153
3 Leamington C & AC 140
4 Dudley & Stourbridge 117
5 Sutton in Ashfield 96
6 Burton AC 68
7 Team Shrewsbury 44
Officials Points
Team Name Points
Solihull & Small Heath 10
Leamington C & AC 5
Dudley & Stourbridge 5
Abingdon AC 5
Sutton in Ashfield 15
Burton AC 5
Team Shrewsbury 10
Team8

Match Position after 37 Events
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serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5

Men 100m (A string)

Posn

O U A WN KR

Men 100m (B string)

Posn

uAWwN e

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

U A WN R

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

U A WN R

Men 400m (A string)

Posn

oOuUT A WN

Men 400m (B string)

Posn

U A WwN e

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Match 4

Name

Martin Williams
Jamal Chambers
Thomas Leedham
John Kelley
Lewis Purbrick
Peter Jacob-Lloyd

Name

Idrees Mughal
Kundainashe Mutukwa
Jake Lacey

Harry Parkin

Toby Venner

Name

John Kelley

Martin Williams
Jamal Chambers
Gabe Hissins

Lewis Purbrick
Jonathon Dumelow

Name

Alex Bell

Kundainashe Mutukwa
Callum Denby-Whitt
Peter Jacob Lloyd
Owen Stepney

Name

John Kelley
Ciaran Dunnion
Owen Stepney
Gabe Hissins
Alexander Benfield
Jordan Smith

Name

Alex Bell

Jake Lacey

Ryan Lowe
Christopher Melbourne
Nicholas Magrane

Name

Jordan Mitchell
Joshua Guest
Pete Stepney
David Ratcliffe

Name
Callum Hanlon
David Nation

Venue: Telford

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC

Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath
Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC
Burton AC

Dudley & Stourbridge

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Sutton in Ashfield
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge

Club
Leamington C & AC
Dudley & Stourbridge

20f 10

Perf
115
11.6
11.6
11.7
124
12.5

Perf
11.5
11.8
12.1
12.2
12.6

Perf
23.2
23.2
235
25.0
25.7
28.4

Perf
23.6
24.2
248
255
38.1

Perf
51.2
52.4
52.8
55.5
55.8
56.4

Perf
54.6
54.8
55.5
56.1
58.5

Perf
17.3
18.2
21.4
25.2

Perf
21.2
253

Pts

ENNT B NI

Pts

[FURN U, B Y

Pts

AU N

Pts

w A o

Pts

AU ON®

Pts

w s U o

Pts
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~
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serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5
Men 400m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men 400m H (B string)
Posn

1

2

3

Men 800m (A string)

Posn

U A WN R

Men 800m (B string)
Posn

1

2

3

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn

NOoOuUhAWN R

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn

N U A WN

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn

[3, I YOV NI

Match 4

Name

Niall Carney
Charlie Davis
Jordan Mitchell
Pete Stepney

Name

Matthew Allcock
Joshua Guest
Marc Juffkins

Name

Callum Hanlon
Owen Stepney
David Ratcliffe
Alexander Benfield
Adam Fleming

Name

Christopher Melbourne
Thomas Fabes

Alex Ashfield

Name

Zack Nolan
Callum Hanlon
David Nation
Matthew Guilder
Andy Wetherill
Pete Stepney

Name

Daniel Mladenovic
Charlie Davis
David Ratcliffe
Jon Bones

Name

Lee Slater

Andrew Savery
Alexander Benfield
Owen Stepney
Jake Lacey
George Speakman
Daniel Hollins

Name

Cory Parker
David Ratcliffe
Matthew Guilder
Richard Stevens
Jon Bones

Venue: Telford

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC

Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Dudley & Stourbridge
Team Shrewsbury
Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC

Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Dudley & Stourbridge
Abingdon AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Burton AC

Abingdon AC

Sutton in Ashfield
Team Shrewsbury
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Burton AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Team Shrewsbury
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

30f 10

Perf
61.9
66.6
66.6
76.4

Perf
69.0
73.7
80.5

Perf
1.58.9
2.00.0
2.01.3
2.04.1
2.27.0

Perf
2.05.9
2.06.8
2.10.0

Perf
4.26.0
4.26.2
4.32.7
4.49.5
5.00.9
5.24.6
5.25.3

Perf
4.35.9
4.38.8
4.54.2
5.59.7

Perf
8.45.2
9.13.7
9.43.5
9.45.8

10.35.5
10.39.0
10.42.9

Perf
9.50.7
10.23.6
10.46.8
11.16.2
12.17.0

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

10

~
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serveline® SPONSORED BY SERVELINE
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS
DATE Division 5 Match 4 Venue: Telford
02/08/2014

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Charlie Davis Leamington C & AC 10.06.6 10
2 David Nation Dudley & Stourbridge 10.17.5 8
3 Daniel Mladenovic Solihull & Small Heath 10.39.9 7
4 Callum Denby-Whitt Sutton in Ashfield 11.27.5 6
5 Jon Bones Abingdon AC 13.00.1 5
Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Zack Nolan Solihull & Small Heath 11.105 8
2 David Ratcliffe Dudley & Stourbridge 12.14.5 6
3 Pete Stepney Abingdon AC 13.06.7 5
4 David Price Leamington C & AC 13.40.8 4
Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Thomas Leedham Burton AC 6.44 10
2 Jordan Mitchell Sutton in Ashfield 6.04 8
3 Joshua Guest Leamington C & AC 5.94 7
4 George Speakman Team Shrewsbury 5.41 6
5 Emmet Floyd Solihull & Small Heath 5.18 5
6 Luke Jones Dudley & Stourbridge 4.97 4
7 Lewis Purbrick Abingdon AC 4.77 3
Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Harry Parkin Leamington C & AC 5.76 8
2 Matthew Allcock Sutton in Ashfield 5.66 6
3 Martin Williams Solihull & Small Heath 5.09 5
4 Liam Hoadley Burton AC 5.07 4
5 Thomas Aston Dudley & Stourbridge 4.96 3
6 Marc Juffkins Abingdon AC 4.45 2
Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 George Speakman Team Shrewsbury 12.89 10
2 Jordan Mitchell Sutton in Ashfield 12.38 8
3 Thomas Leedham Burton AC 11.67 7
4 Luke Jones Dudley & Stourbridge 11.38 6
5 Emmet Floyd Solihull & Small Heath 10.28 5
6 Pete Stepney Abingdon AC 9.73 4
Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Matthew Allcock Sutton in Ashfield 12.21 8
2 Richard Westwood Dudley & Stourbridge 11.12 6
3 Liam Hoadley Burton AC 9.97 5
4 Adam Fleming Solihull & Small Heath 9.51 4
Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Joshua Guest Leamington C & AC 1.75 10
2 Liam Hoadley Burton AC 1.70 8
3 Emmet Floyd Solihull & Small Heath 1.55 7
4= Luke Jones Dudley & Stourbridge 1.50 5.5
4= Marc Juffkins Abingdon AC 1.50 5.5
6 Matthew Allcock Sutton in Ashfield 1.50 4
Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf  Pts

1 Rory Sinnott Leamington C & AC 1.70 8
2 Thomas Leedham Burton AC 1.60 6
3 Callum Denby-Whitt Sutton in Ashfield 1.45 5
4 Idrees Mughal Solihull & Small Heath 1.45 4

4 0of 10



serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn
1

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn

oA WN

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

U A WN KR

Men Discus (A string)

Posn

NOoOuUhAWN R

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

U A WN R

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn

O U A WNKR

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

U A WN R

Match 4

Name

Rory Sinnott
Jonathon Dumelow
Pete Stepney

Name
Callum Hanlon

Name

Richard Woodhall
Benjamin Howard
Steve Pomeroy
Callum Sinnott
Alex Bell

John Kelley

Name

Joe Smith

Jaime Walker
James Sinnott
Nicholas Magrane
Robert Williams
Zack Nolan

Name

Simon Brown
Richard Woodhall
Callum Sinnott
Steve Pomeroy
Jonathon Dumelow
Jordan Mitchell
Zack Nolan

Name

Joe Smith

James Sinnott
Benjamin Howard
Marc Juffkins
Robert Williams
Daniel Mladenovic

Name

Richard Woodhall
Jaime Walker
Steve Pomeroy
James Sinnott
Robert Williams
Andrew Webber

Name

Joe Smith
Jonathon Dumelow
Callum Sinnott
Marc Juffkins
Adam Fleming

Venue: Telford

Club

Leamington C & AC
Burton AC
Abingdon AC

Club
Leamington C & AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC

Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath
Sutton in Ashfield

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Team Shrewsbury
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Burton AC

Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Burton AC

Abingdon AC

Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC

Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Solihull & Small Heath

5of 10

Perf
3.00
2.60
2.20

Perf
2.70

Perf
13.34
9.77
9.10
8.66
7.28
6.02

Perf
10.11
7.95
7.90
6.33
5.93
5.03

Perf
39.23
38.55
27.30
26.36
25.96
23.27
16.87

Perf
31.84
25.28
21.79
20.42
17.38
16.06

Perf
41.54
27.30
27.27
20.12
15.71
15.47

Perf
29.76
21.22
19.14
13.79

9.65

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

10
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serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn

O U A WN KR

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn

U A WN KR

Mens 4x100m

Posn

U A WN R

Mens 4x400m

Posn

U A WN R

Women 100m (A string)

Posn

oOuUT A WN

Women 100m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Women 200m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Women 200m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Match 4

Name

Richard Woodhall
Benjamin Howard
Rory Sinnott
Jordan Mitchell
Thomas Fabes
Niall Carney

Name

Joe Smith

Steve Pomeroy
James Sinnott
Andrew Webber
Paul Smith
Robert Williams

Name

Name

Name

Remy Barrett
Shelley Went
Jordan Hall
Rimini Miloro

Cei Kimber-Bidlot
Helen Armitage

Name

Bethany Catchpowle
Lucy Miszkowska
Abielle Hallas

Name

Remy Barrett
Shelley Went

Cei Kimber-Bidlot
Isobel Lewington

Name

Bethany Catchpowle
Lucy Miszkowska
Athena Chown

Venue: Telford

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC

Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath
Burton AC

Sutton in Ashfield

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Burton AC

Abingdon AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Team Shrewsbury
Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC

Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Team Shrewsbury

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

6 of 10

Perf
50.28
39.48
34.16
33.95
32.23
26.62

Perf
37.88
29.83
28.15
22.78
19.86
16.85

Perf
453
46.5
47.9
51.6
55.7

Perf
3.38.2
3.40.1
3.42.1
4.02.9
4.10.3

Perf
12.5
13.1
133
13.7
14.4
17.8

Perf
13.1
13.2
14.5

Perf
26.3
27.3
295
29.9

Perf
26.9
27.9
29.9

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

(G I SN [C I NN N WA U o o ENNT B NI
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serveline®

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

DATE Division 5
02/08/2014

Match 4

Women 400m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

o

Name

Jordan Hall

Louisa Webber
Isobel Davis

Claire Fabes
Charlotte Whitcombe
Natatia Williams
Megan Jones

v

Women 400m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Sian Wyn-Jones
Nicola Long
Nikki Gregory

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Emma Douras
Lucy Miszkowska
Caprice Miloro

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Adele Reynolds
Shelley Went

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Danel Jansen-Van-Rensburg

Claire Fabes
Adele Reynolds
Caprice Miloro

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Abigail Nolan
Charlotte Whitcombe

Women 800m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Katie Mladenovic
Lottie Siddle
Isobel Davis
Megan Jones

Women 800m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Louisa Webber
Asha Chakrabarti
Nikki Gregory

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Abigail Nolan
Stacey Skitt
Sarah Price

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

Name
Katie Mladenovic

Venue: Telford

Club

Team Shrewsbury
Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Sutton in Ashfield
Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Burton AC

Abingdon AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield

Club
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Sutton in Ashfield

Club
Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC
Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC

Club
Solihull & Small Heath

7 of 10

Perf
63.1
64.6
66.3
67.8
70.2
70.6
725

Perf
67.6
76.7
79.0

Perf
15.4
20.0
20.6

Perf
19.5
20.7

Perf
69.8
74.5
753
84.3

Perf
77.6
90.9

Perf
2.28.2
2294
2.29.9
2.49.3

Perf
2.34.7
2419
3.21.9

Perf
5.18.4
6.11.2
7.20.6

Perf
5.54.0

Pts

WA U o N ®

Pts

Pts
10

Pts

Pts
10

~

Pts

Pts
10

~

Pts

Pts
10

Pts



serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5 Match 4
Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Megan Blake

2 Stacey Skitt

3 Sarah Price
Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Rebecca Freeman

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Caprice Miloro

2 Lucy Miszkowska

3 Danel Jansen-Van-Rensburg
4 Frances Lacey

5 Abielle Hallas

6 Helen Armitage

7 Isobel Lewington

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Rimini Miloro

2 Bethany Catchpowle
3 Asha Chakrabarti

4 Anna Stepney

5 Patricia Higgins

6 Nicola Long

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Emma Goulding
2 Michelle Moore
3 Lucy Miszkowska
4 Rimini Miloro

5 Abielle Hallas

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Caprice Miloro
2 Frances Lacey
3 Isobel Davis

4 Sian Wyn-Jones

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Emma Douras
2 Saffiyah Khan
3 Caprice Miloro

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Michelle Moore

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name
1 Michelle Moore
2 Helen Armitage

Venue: Telford

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC

Club
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Abingdon AC

Burton AC

Team Shrewsbury

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Team Shrewsbury
Burton AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Abingdon AC

Club

Sutton in Ashfield
Dudley & Stourbridge
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge
Solihull & Small Heath
Sutton in Ashfield

Club
Solihull & Small Heath

Club
Solihull & Small Heath
Burton AC

8of 10

Perf
11.33.8
12.45.6
13.10.2

Perf
12.22.1

Perf
4.73
4.64
4.16
4.14
3.96
3.20
3.10

Perf
4.49
4.07
4.04
3.56
2.96
2.87

Perf
10.15
9.97
9.72
9.63
8.42

Perf
9.41
9.15
8.89
8.41

Perf
1.60
1.50
1.30

Perf
1.35

Perf
2.50
1.70

Pts
10
8
7
Pts
8
Pts
10
8
7
6
5
4
3
Pts
8
6
5
4
3
2
Pts
10
8
7
6
5
Pts
8
6
5
4
Pts
10
8
7
Pts
8
Pts
10
8



serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5

Women Shot Putt (A string

Posn

NouhAWNKR

Match 4

)

Name

Fatima Jammeh Kinteh
Kate Whiston

Christine Taylor

Susan Allcock

Nicola Long

Danielle Kinsell
Patricia Higgins

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

U A WN R

Women Discus (A string)

Posn

NOoOuhAWN R

Women Discus (B string)

Posn

U A WN R

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn

U A WN

Women Hammer (B string)
Posn

1

2

3

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn

NoOuhAWNR

Name

Katherine Mitchell
Judith Hanlon
Phoebe Manley
Chloe Westwood
Helen Armitage

Name

Kate Whiston
Katherine Mitchell
Chloe Westwood
Susan Allcock
Helen Armitage
Christine Taylor
Patricia Higgins

Name

Fatima Jammeh Kinteh
Danielle Kinsell

Nicola Long

Ellie Sutheran

Judith Hanlon

Name

Fatima Jammeh Kinteh
Kate Whiston

Nicola Long

Patricia Higgins

Susan Allcock

Judith Hanlon

Name

Katherine Mitchell
Phoebe Manley
Helen Armitage

Name

Fatima Jammeh Kinteh
Megan Mingle

Chloe Westwood
Natatia Williams

Lucy Miszkowska
Helen Armitage
Patricia Higgins

Venue: Telford

Club

Abingdon AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Burton AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Team Shrewsbury

Club

Abingdon AC
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Sutton in Ashfield
Burton AC
Leamington C & AC
Team Shrewsbury

Club

Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Burton AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC

Club

Abingdon AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Burton AC

Team Shrewsbury
Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC

Club

Abingdon AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Burton AC

Club

Abingdon AC

Solihull & Small Heath
Dudley & Stourbridge
Sutton in Ashfield
Leamington C & AC
Burton AC

Team Shrewsbury

9 of 10

Perf
10.24
6.68
6.30
6.24
5.74
5.73
5.63

Perf
8.42
5.99
5.87
5.65
5.40

Perf
29.00
22.66
18.35
17.04
13.55
13.48
13.37

Perf
20.33
17.25
12.95
12.83
11.66

Perf
28.22
26.87
24.25
20.93
15.47

9.94

Perf
21.10
16.30

9.35

Perf
36.72
32.08
24.33
23.47
19.13
14.32
13.70

Pts

WA U o N ®

Pts

w A o o

Pts

SO NEE B NN Y

Pts

w A o

Pts

20N

Pts

Pts

[TV T B NN



serveline®

DATE
02/08/2014

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 5 Match 4

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

1 Katherine Mitchell
2 Danielle Kinsell
3 Phoebe Manley
4 Shelley Went

5 Susan Allcock
6 Nicola Long
Womens 4x100m

Posn Name

1

2

3

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name

1

2

100m (Men) (Guest Event)

Posn Name
1 Thomas Aston

Triple Jump Mens
1 Callum Sinnott
2 Joshua Guest

Shot Womens
1 Natatia Williams

Venue: Telford

Club

Abingdon AC

Dudley & Stourbridge
Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Sutton in Ashfield
Burton AC

Club

Solihull & Small Heath
Leamington C & AC
Abingdon AC

Club
Solihull & Small Heath
Abingdon AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge

Leamington C & AC
Leamington C & AC

Sutton in Ashfield

10 of 10

Perf
28.75
23.97
23.75
17.02
13.03
12.38

Perf
52.6
55.2
59.3

Perf
4.32.1
5.05.9

Perf

123

11.91
9.98

7.71

Pts

N WA OO o

Pts
10

Pts
10



